9.180 Subject to change
Pneumatic cylinders series CX
Double acting with magnetic piston, ISO 15552, stainless steel
G1/8 to G1/2 • piston Ø 32 to 100 mm
Order number
CX-032-… CX-040-… CX-050-… CX-063-… CX-080-… CX-100-…Please complete according
to order code.
Piston Ø (mm) 32 40 50 63 80 100

80 + 100 500 450 400 350 310 270 230 205 180 150 125 100
Permissible side load (N) for cylinder CX
Series CX (Type for order code: –000)
9.182 Subject to change
Mounting accessories for series CX
ISO 15552, stainless steel
G1/8 to G1/2 • piston Ø 32 to 100 mm
Order number A B C D E F G H K L M N O
CXB-032-01 32 30 15.75 R 15 32.5 32 45 7 M 6 x 20 7 24 35 4
CXB-040-01 36 30 17 R 17.5 38 36 52 7 M 6 x 20 9 28 36 4
CXB-050-01 45 36 21.75 R 20 46.5 45 65 9 M 8 x 25 9 32 47 5
CXB-063-01 50 35 21.75 R 22.5 56.5 50 75 9 M 8 x 25 9 32 45 5
CXB-080-01 63 47 27 R 22.5 72 63 95 11 M 10 x 25 12 41 55 6
CXB-100-01 71 53 26.5 R 27.5 89 75 115 11 M 10 x 30 14 41 57 6
JS 15 + 2 – 0.2 ± 0.5
Piston rod PO-… Rod eye Page 9.213 PL-… Piston rod nut Page 9.213
accessories PD-… Rod clevis with pin Page 9.213
Foot mount
1 pair
Material: AISI 304 (1.4301)
Order number A B C D E F G H K L M N
CXB-032-02 45 32 7 10 5 M 6 x 16 30 64 10.5 6.6 32.5 80
CXB-040-02 52 36 9 10 5 M 6 x 16 35 72 11 6.6 38 90
CXB-050-02 65 45 9 12 5.5 M 8 x 20 40 90 15 9 46.5 110
CXB-063-02 75 50 9 12 5.5 M 8 x 20 45 100 15 9 56.5 120
CXB-080-02 95 63 12 15 8 M 10 x 25 45 126 18 11 72 150
CXB-100-02 115 75 14 15 8 M 10 x 25 55 150 18 11 89 170
Material: AISI 304 (1.4301)
Flange mount
DIN 6912
Order number A B C D E F G H I K L M N O
CXB-032-03 45 32.5 26 10 9.5 6.6 11 5 5.5 12 22 M 6 x 16 30 10
CXB-040-03 55 38 28 12 12 6.6 11 5 5.5 15 25 M 6 x 16 35 12
CXB-050-03 65 46.5 32 12 14 9 15 5 6.5 17 27 M 8 x 20 40 12
CXB-063-03 75 56.5 40 16 15 9 15 5 6.5 20 32 M 8 x 20 45 16
CXB-080-03 95 72 50 16 20 11 18 14 10 22 36 M 10 x 30 45 16
CXB-100-03 115 89 60 20 25 11 18 14 10 25 41 M 10 x 30 55 20
Material: AISI 304 (1.4301)
Clevis mount
9
9.183Subject to change
Mounting accessories for series CX
ISO 15552, stainless steel
G1/8 to G1/2 • piston Ø 32 to 100 mm
Order number A B C D E
CXB-032-08 53 46 1.1 10 9.6
CXB-040-08 60 53 1.1 12 11.5
CXB-050-08 68 61 1.1 12 11.5
CXB-063-08 78 71 1.1 16 15.2
CXB-080-08 98 91 1.1 16 15.2
CXB-100-08 118 111 1.3 20 19.0
Order number A B C D E F G H I K L M N
CXB-032-06 26 10 38 51 8 20 21 18 31 1.5 10 6.6 32
CXB-040-06 28 10 41 54 10 22 24 22 35 1.5 12 6.6 36
CXB-050-06 32 14 50 65 12 26 33 30 45 1.5 12 9 45
CXB-063-06 40 14 52 67 12 30 37 35 50 1.5 16 9 50
CXB-080-06 50 18 66 86 14 30 47 40 60 2.5 16 11 63
CXB-100-06 60 20 76 96 15 36 55 50 70 2.5 20 11 71
– 0.2
– 0.6
Swivel mount 90°
Material: AISI 304 (1.4301)
Clevis pin
Material: AISI 304 (1.4301)
Snap rings are included.
Order number A B C D E F G H I K L M N
CXB-032-05 45 32.5 26 6.6 11 5 M 6 x 16 5.5 12 22 30 10 10
CXB-040-05 55 38 28 6.6 11 5 M 6 x 16 5.5 15 25 35 12 12
CXB-050-05 65 46.5 32 9 15 5 M 8 x 20 6.5 17 27 40 12 12
CXB-063-05 75 56.5 40 9 15 5 M 8 x 20 6.5 20 32 45 16 16
CXB-080-05 95 72 50 11 18 5 M 10 x 30 10 22 36 45 16 16
CXB-100-05 115 89 60 11 18 5 M 10 x 30 10 25 41 55 20 20
Swivel mount